
3

4

5

6

7

8

na
no

se
co

nd

55592 55600 55608 55616

MJD

03/07/11 nictigrt55587_35.ppp_defaut+5d-15

300 s: Mdev= 0.90215E-13 Tdev= 16 ps
601 s: Mdev= 0.80316E-13 Tdev= 28 ps
1202 s: Mdev= 0.33835E-13 Tdev= 23 ps
2403 s: Mdev= 0.27446E-13 Tdev= 38 ps
4807 s: Mdev= 0.20788E-13 Tdev= 58 ps
9613 s: Mdev= 0.96343E-14 Tdev= 53 ps
19227 s: Mdev= 0.47041E-14 Tdev= 52 ps
38453 s: Mdev= 0.32746E-14 Tdev= 73 ps
76907 s: Mdev= 0.20544E-14 Tdev= 91 ps
153814 s: Mdev= 0.24079E-14 Tdev= 214 ps
307627 s: Mdev= 0.31927E-14 Tdev= 567 ps
615255 s: Mdev= 0.24817E-14 Tdev= 882 ps
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